
Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

10 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5

YKY YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp

DO ZŁĄCZA
KABLOWEGO

PRZY
GRANICY
DZIAŁKI

OCHRONNIK
PRZECI

PRZEPIĘC...

 +
ZABEZPIEC...

WKŁĄDKI

KONTROLA
FAZ

ZABEZPIEC...
B6

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g1

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g2

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g3

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g4

Q1
IDS_S_303_B
3P
6A

Q1
SP58
3P+N
63A

Q2
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q3
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q4
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q5
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

QG1
FR300
4P
40A

PE

L1/L2/L3/N

Wył p.poż 
3 szt. sprzęgnięte

YKY 5x10mm^2 

PE

V 25-B+C/3+NPE
OBO

BETTERMAN
3P+1

A B C D E F G H I J K

Schemat połączeń rozdzielnicy

Rns CZERWIEC 2009Data:

Utworzone
przez:

PRACOWNIA ARCHIOTEKTONICZNA
"LINIA"

Mariusz Młynarczyk



Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5

YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g5

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g6

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PIETRO

RG-g7

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

POKOJ
NAUCZYCIE...

- PIETRO

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

KORYTARZ
- PIETRO

RG-g9

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o1

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA
- PIETRO

RG-o2

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA
- PIETRO

RG-o3

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA
- PIETRO

RG-o4

Q6
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q7
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q8
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q9
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q10
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q11
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q12
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q13
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q14
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q2
P300
4P
25A
30mA

PE

L1/L2/L...

A B C D E F G H I J K

Schemat połączeń rozdzielnicy

Rns CZERWIEC 2009Data:

Utworzone
przez:

PRACOWNIA ARCHIOTEKTONICZNA
"LINIA"

Mariusz Młynarczyk



Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

3x1,5 3x1,5 - - 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5

YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp - - YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...
KORYTARZ

+
PRZEKAŹNIK
BISTABILNY

RG-oK1

OBWODY
OSWIETL...
PIKTOGR...

EWAKUACY...

RG-oPIKT

REZERWA REZERWA

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g10

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g11

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g12

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g13

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g14

Q20
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q21
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q22
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q23
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q19
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q15
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q16
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q17
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q18
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

K1
PB300
1P
16A

PE

L1/L2/L3/N
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Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 5x2,5

YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp DY

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g15

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g16

OBWODY
GNIAZD...

SALE
LEKCYJNE
 - PARTER

RG-g17

ZASILANIE
PUNKTU

DYSTRYBU...
INTERNET
NOWEGO

SEGMENTU
SZKOŁY

ZASILANIE
KLAPY

ODDYMIAJ...
- KLATGAKA
SCHODOWA

ZASILANIE
WINDY
NAPĘD

HYDRAULI...
REZERWA REZERWA REZERWA

Q24
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q25
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q26
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q27
P300
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q28
IDS_S_301_B
1P
16A

Q29
IDS_S_304_C
4P
10A

Q30
IDS_S_301_B
1P
16A

Q31
IDS_S_301_B
1P
16A

Q32
IDS_S_301_B
1P
16A

Q3
P300
4P
25A
30mA

PE

L1/L2/L3/N
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Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5

YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o5

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o6

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o7

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o8

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

SALA
LEKCYJNA

RG-o9

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...
PORTIERNIA

/ SZATNIA
RG-o10

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...

KLATKA
SCHODOWA

+
PRZEKAŹNIK
BISTABILNY

OBWODY
OŚWIETLE...
KORYTARZ

+
PRZEKAŹNIK
BISTABILNY

RG-oK3

OBWODY
OŚWIETL...

ZEWNĘTRZ...

+
PRZEKAŹNIK
ZMIERZC...

Q33
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q34
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q35
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q36
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q37
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q38
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q39
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q40
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q41
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q4
P300
4P
25A
30mA

IC1
WZ 304

K2
PB300
1P
16A

K3
PB300
1P
16A
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Przekrój kabla

Typ kabla

Opis

3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 3x1,5 - - -

YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp YDY/YDYp - - -

ZASILANIE
DZWONKA
LEKCYJ...

+
ELEKTRONI...

WOŹNY

DZWONEK
LEKCYJNY

DZWONEK
LEKCYJNY

DZWONEK
LEKCYJNY

DZWONEK
LEKCYJNY

REZERWA REZERWA REZERWA

Q43
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q42
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q44
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A

Q45
IDS_S_301_B
1P
10A
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